Yfirlit seinni sidsumarssyningar 8 Rangarbokkum.
Fimmtudaginn 22. agust 2024

Kl. 08:00
Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

7v. og eldri hryssur (+)

Faed.nr.

1S2015255179
1S2017237927
1S2016286801

152015288560
152017288257
152018181354
152018187654

152011287403
1S2017265791
152017258856

152016238172
152017201426
152017288242

152016281849
1S2017201747
152017284502

1S2012286453
152015284444
1S2017256455

152017258540
152015286001
152017282458

152017280527
1S2017255211
152016281813

1S2017225481
152016280466
1S2017287665

152017265657
152016265600
152014288560

Nafn
Sumardis
Or

Lotta
Lilja

Ekko
Haustar
Pdlmi

Kolbra
Pruma
poll
Gigja
Sinfénia
Kolfreyja
Blika

Sudraen
Fegurd

[Gunn
Kolgrima
Ros

Oddrun
Sdla
Lif

bula
Manadis
Bjarkey

Upplyfting
Bjork
Hrafnhildur
Gygja
Dama
Tromma

Brautarhlé / Kaffihlé, x15min.

Holl 11

6v. hryssur (+)

152018225286
152018258182
152018287460

Brimrun
Kjarnorka
Eyja

Uppruni
Sydra-Kolugili
Jorfa
Hroélfsstadahelli

Kjarnholtum |
Hvitarholti
Lindarbae
Tunprydi
Hrafnsholti
Ytra-Dalsgerdi
Sélheimum

Tungu
Seylu
Hvitarholti

pj6ddlfshaga 1
Sélstad
Skidbakka 111

/Agissidu 4
Svanavatni
Blondudsi

Sydri-Hofddlum
Stora-Hofi
Halakoti

Ytra-Holi
Klombrum
pjéddlfshaga 1

Reykjavik
Eystri-HAI
S-Gegnishélum

Litla-Gardi
Hrafnagili
Kjarnholtum |

Reykjavik
Melstad
Hurdarbaki

A.eink.
7,23
7,55
7,74

7,57
7,85
7,96
8,22

7,61
7,67
7,69

7,70
7,85
8,01

7,72
7,76
7,97

7,71
7,76
7,92

7,72
7,85
8,01

7,87
7,98
8,12

7,99
8,10
8,13

8,15
8,20
8,26

7,56
7,68
7,72

®
Synandi
Kristéfer Smari Gunnarss.

Hlynur Gudmundsson
Flosi Olafsson

Sigurdur Sigurdarson

porgeir Olafsson

Gudmundur Fridrik Bjérgvinss.
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Dagbjort Skualadéttir
Fredrica Fagerlund
J6n Arsaell Bergmann

Astridur Magnusdottir
Flosi Olafsson
borgeir Olafsson

Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
J6n Arszell Bergmann

Hjorvar Agustsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson
Flosi Olafsson

Asmundur E. Snorrason
Dagbjort Skuladottir
porgeir Olafsson

porvaldur Arni borvaldss.
Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson

J6n Arszell Bergmann
/var Orn Gudjénsson
Olil Amble

Flosi Olafsson
borgeir Olafsson
Sigurdur Sigurdarson

Fredrica Fagerlund
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Daniel Ingi Larsen



Holl 12

Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

Holl 25

152018258542
152018283404
152018280527

152018225590
152018287138
152018265100

152018286121
152018286100
152019287143

1S2016102001
152019236520
152019287545

1S2018257380
152018280526
152018288560

152018288747
152018201232
152018201686

5v. hryssur

152019255180
1S2019286217
152019284747

Skuta
Hveragerdur
Rima

Silvia

Bra

Snotra

Jana
Grund
Slaufa

Drykkur
Oddbjorg
Nott

Elding
Vordis
Kempa
Ovissa
Selja
Hrafna

Ferskeytla
Utras
Fia

Hadegishlé / x50min.

5v. hryssur / 5v. stddhestar.

152019281451
152019287665

1S2019135855
152019136680

152019281390
152019235726

1S2019156285
152019135806

Syrpa
Ashildur
Legdlas
Feykir

Hrauna
Mandala

Djarfur
Dux

Sydri-Hofdélum
Brekku
Ytra-Holi

Seltjarnarnesi
Sunnuhvoli
Litla-Dal

Asi 2
Kirkjubae
Litlalandi
porhali
Svignaskardi
Kviarhdli

Lyngasi
Ytra-Holi
Kjarnholtum |

Bjarnast6dum
Tvennu
Eldborg

Litlu-HIlid
bverholti
Strandarhofdi

Litlalandi Asahr.
S-Gegnishdélum
Giljahlié
Fornastekk

Efri-HOmMrum
Breidabdlsstad

Steinnesi
Skaney

6v. stédhestar / 7v. og eldri stédhestar (+).

1S2018165600
152018165100

1S2017184669
152015125764

1S2013156386
152015184667
1S2012187592

Rafnar
Bardur

Meyvant
Vordur
Visir
Matthias
Tenor

Hrafnagili
Litla-Dal

Alfhélum
Njarovik

Kagadarholi
Alfhélum
Litlu-Sandvik

* Azetlud lok um kl. 14:30-15:00.

7,72
7,77
7,83

7,88
7,94
7,97

7,84
8,02
812

7,67
7,89
8,11

8,00
8,03
8,13

8,13
8,14
8,18

7,48
7,71
7,77

7,77
7,81

7,88
7,88

7,90
8,00

8,17
8,22

8,13
8,19

7,86
8,05

8,10
8,21
8,24

Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
Valdis Bjork Gudmundsd.
porvaldur Arni borvaldss.

Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Vidar Ingdlfsson
borgeir Olafsson

Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
Hjorvar Agustsson
Gudmundur F. Bjérgvinsson

Zvar Orn Gudjénsson
Valdis Bjérk Gudmundsd.
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
borvaldur Arni borvaldss.
Brynja Kristinsdottir

Teitur Arnason
Sara Sigurbjornsdottir
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Astridur Magnusdottir
Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Asmundur Ernir Snorras.

Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
Olil Amble

Flosi Olafsson
/var Orn Gudjénsson

Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
Brynja Kristinsdottir

Teitur Arnason
Flosi Olafsson

Zvar Orn Gudjénsson
Asmundur Ernir Snorras.

Anika Hrund Omarsdottir
Asmundur Ernir Snorras.

Pall Bragi Hélmarsson
Asmundur Ernir Snorras.
J6n Arszell Bergmann



